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Piloto

BRYAN DELABENETA

MAIKE WANDERSON MELLO DE ARAUJO
EDERSON KUNZ /PERCEBES
ANDRE BONATTI

MATEUS GESSER

MALCON REINECKE
LEANDRO JOAO DA SILVA JUNIOR
JOAO PAULO STEINMACHER
DIEGO RAMON SCHNEIDER
PABLO MICHELMANN

MAYKON CORREIA

JOELSON LUIZ WAGNER
REINALDO ISENSEE

DANIEL COTA

JEAN CARLOS FERREIRA
LINDOMAR KRAUSE SCHMITZ
MARCOS HERIBERT PLASTER ( TUTI)
EDUARDO ROWEDER SCHMITZ
PATRIKE ANDRE SCHEWINSKI
JAISON ELEUTERIO

JEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO)
RODRIGO MAGNANI

PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA

LUIS FERNANDO TESSMANN
FAGNER DE SOUZA

SIDNEI GOETZINGER

LINDOMAR BACK

JOSE MARCIO SZUTA

LUCAS SIGNORELLI

JOEL POSSAMALI

GIAN CARLOS

JAIRO PETRY (RIPA)

ADENILSON SCHMITT (INFERNO)
JULIAN CARLOS BERKENBROCK
FILIPE RAMPELOTI

SAULO GARCIA

GILVANI RIBEIRO

JANDIR WEINRICH DIAS

ELTON PIO

CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO
FERNANDO FLORENCIO
JONATHAN LUCAS EVANGELISTA ( MIKA )
EDUARDO ZENDRON

ALEX THIAGO JUSTI (KBCA )
GUILHERME OSMAR FERREIRA
GIOVANI FALCAO

PILOTOS 100 %

1
2910
3110
2330
3210
3010
930
3410
1560
2610
1910
2120
2610
1810
640
1080
1120
1660
450
0
1510
1160
460
2400
1200
1360
1240
560
750
870
0
217
540
930
840
1320
620
304
252
231
186
360
266
280
145
174
60

2
3310
0
2400
2810
1810
2710
3510
2120
3010
1280
2330
2260
1980
1760
312
1120
1510
1460
840
1040
870
1610
930
620
1080
1240
460
640
224
336
400
900
0
780
580
960
720
360
450
960
420
370
440
64
259
252

3
2810
3210
2540
2260
2910
3010
3510
1910
3310

96
2120
2610

1860

336
1560
1710
1460
1320

1080
780
33
1660
1610
24
810
400
1810
930
1120
1200
560
460
1280
690
18
580
1000
344
500
26
304
600
520
410

4
3310
3110
2810
3210
2190
2260

2470
2610
1760
2910
39
900
1710
2540
870
810
1410
1510
1980
1460
1320
2400
1040

1810
720
690
620

1660
520

1120

1360

1610

1160

1240

1200
500
960
450
600
430
320

750

5
3210
3510
1910
2610
2810

192
3110
22
2400

2190
2470
2260
2120
1120
1000
1980
1410
1460
1460
2330
1360
1660

1760
960
1810
2050
1240
1610
540
930
1080
520

640
810
560
400
690
620
440
420
352
370

6
3410
2810
3110
2330
3010
3010
3510
3310
252
2910
238
620
2610
2260
2710
2540
1280
1980
2260
1460
1860
150
30

2120
1510
1910
1320
156
1660
130
2190
1810
1080
115
296
1200
840
1040
810
560
620
210
168
540
12

7
3210
3110
3310
1860
2540
3010
3510
2610
3410
2400
2710
1980
1040

1120
1510
1710
780
1610
1200
640
1810
1240
1320
960
1280
344
900
720
1660
1160
400
930
380
540
500

217
328

460
336
420
224
180

Total
22.170
18.860
18.410
18.290
18.280
17.940
17.642
17.090
15.224
12.756
12.428
12.309
10.813
10.490
10.218
9.840
9.680
9.520
8.950
8.658
8.530
8.460
8.393
7.500
7.130
7.054
6.854
6.540
6.520
6.446
6.297
6.290
6.280
5.980
5.965
4.226
4.122
4.042
3.998
3.988
2.980
2.696
2.440
2.137
2.069
2.034



SEQ
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Piloto

RODRIGO ALVES

IVAIR POLETO

FERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI
CARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIM
MARCOS DETANICO ( MION )
LUCIANO DE SOUZA (SAPO)
CASSIO BAUCKE (PONGA)
ERICO LUDGERO BITTENCOURT
PAULO ROBERTO ANDRADE
WALDECIR MONTEIRO

JOSE MOREIRA DE ARAUJO (ZEQUINHA)
MARCOS FERNANDO BORGES
ANTONIO CARLOS MELLAO
VAGNER BORGES ( CALANGO)

1
42
120
64
92

20
180
33
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2
145
210
360
204

22
192
88
68

39
16

288
352
312
266
174
192
68
12
162
92
125
130
54

4
400
410
360
540
252

84
273

68
105
115

28

57

36

5
380
156
266
273
252
217

198
92
150
68
130
88
36

6
430
480
259

304
320

48
288
344

64

96

7
231
68
60
266
45
64
156
115
26
39
28

12

Total
1.916
1.796
1.681
1.646
1.040

919
917
742
692
454
421
337
327

81



